
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6A 

Week 10 Sunday, March 16, 2025 – Thursday, March 20, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students, 
  
A kind reminder that punctual attendance during Ramadan is critical to students' learning. 
  
In addition, please note that the last day of school will be on Thursday, March 20th. We wish our 
students a restful vacation and look forward to seeing them again on Sunday, April 6th. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
1

:1
5

-1
:2

5
 

4th 5th 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5

-1
2

:5
5

 

6th 

Time 9:15-9:55 
9:55-

10:35 

10:35-

11:15 

11:25-

12:05 

12:05-

12:45 

12:55-

13:35 

Sunday PE Math  English 
Saudi 

History 
Islamic  Arabic 

Monday English Science IC Islamic Library Math 

Tuesday Science Arabic Math English Social Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  English Science Arabic Art Math 

Thursday Islamic  English Math Music 
Saudi 

History 
ICT 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 PE beanbag bowling   

2 Math Lesson 7-7   :Find Surface Areas of Pyramids. 443 
Page 443(Focus on math 

practices) 

3 English 
News Article: Mission Twin possible by Time for Kids 

(News magazine for kids)- Comprehension check 

444-

451 

Bring your Quran or book to 

read. 

4 Saudi History  ون/ الآثار الوطنية   180 الدرس الثالث والعشر

5 Islamic 
32- 23قرآن غيب: تقييم عبس من   

37-  33الآيات الجديدة سورة عبس   
 

احضار المصحف والتدرب على  

ا حفظ الآيات 
ً
جيد  

6 Arabic  صـ   94 -91 تابع نصب الفعل المضارع : لي
ز 95الواجب المنز  

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/


 

 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Craft and Structure: Central Idea- Make Inferences 449 

Complete the Read Theory 

task assigned on 

readtheory.org 

2 Science Lesson 2: Surface Features in the Geosphere 
186-

188 
 

3 IC Lesson 2: Surface Features in the Geosphere 
189-

190 
 

4 Islamic  تكملة   -توحيد: حقوق الخلفاء الراشدين-   
207-

210 
 

5 Library Silent Reading   

6 Math Lesson 7-7 :Find Surface Areas of Pyramids. 444  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lesson 2: Surface Features in the Geosphere 
191-

194 

Lesson 2 check page 196 

number 1 

2 Arabic  99 -96 جزم الفعل المضارع الصحيح الآخر من الأفعال الخمسة  

3 Math Lesson 7-7    : Find Surface Areas of Pyramids. 445  

4 English 
Conventions: Prepositions and Prepositional Phrases 

Object of the preposition 
450  

5 Social 
Write a pretend letter to someone in another country 

telling them about Ramadan in your part of the world  
  

6 Islamic ي بعد الأذان   234 حديث: الصلاة على النب 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  ل ز تهما فقه: الحج والعمرة ومنز 264، ص2-1س 262   

2 English 

Conventions: Prepositions and Prepositional Phrases 

Object of the preposition 

 

450 

Read P 451, and come with 

information to write your 

essay on Thursday 

3 Science Lesson 2: Surface Features in the Geosphere 
195-

196 
 

4 Arabic تابع جزم الفعل المضارع 
100- 

103 
: ص/  لي

ز 103الواجب المنز  

5 Art SPRING TIM OPTICAL ART – CUBOIDS 2   

6 Math Lesson 7-7 :Find Surface Areas of Pyramids. 446  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   9- 4قرآن تلاوة: سورة المجادلة من ا   
ً
 التدرب على الآيات جيد

2 English 
Writing - Research 

Compare and contrast essay 

451+ 

NB 
 

3 Math Lesson 7-7: Find Surface Areas of Pyramids. 446 Page 446(4,5) 

4 Music Music sheet   

5 
Saudi 

History 
ون/ الآثار الوطنية     الدرس الثالث والعشر

6 ICT Enhancing mindMaps  ,Using Colors   

 


