





	Grade 6A				
Week 10	Sunday, March 16, 2025 – Thursday, March 20, 2025				
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar/				
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students, A kind reminder that punctual attendance during Ramadan is critical to students' learning. In addition, please note that the last day of school will be on Thursday, March 20 th . We wish ou students a restful vacation and look forward to seeing them again on Sunday, April 6 th . Regards AIS Administration				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th		6 th	
Time	9:15-9:55	0.15_0.55	9:55-	10:35-		11:25-	12:05-		12:55-
Time		10:35	11:15		12:05	12:45		13:35	
Sunday	PE	Math	English	ak	Saudi	Islamic	축 r	Arabic	
Sunday	٢	Matri	Eligiisii	Break 1:25	History	ISIAITIIC	Break 12:55	Alabic	
Monday	English	Science	IC	orning 11:15-:	Islamic	Library		Math	
Tuesday	Science	Arabic	Math	Morning 11:15-	English	Social	Prayer 12:45-	Islamic	
Wednesday	Islamic	English	Science	_	Arabic	Art		Math	
Thursday	Islamia	Inlamain English	h		Music	Saudi		ICT	
Thursday	Islamic	English	Math			History		ICI	

Classwork/Homework

Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	PE	beanbag bowling					
2	Math	Find Surface Areas of Pyramids.: Lesson 7-7	443	Page 443(Focus on math practices)			
3	English	News Article: <i>Mission Twin possible</i> by Time for Kids (News magazine for kids)- Comprehension check	444- 451	Bring your Quran or book to read.			
4	Saudi History	الدرس الثالث والعشرون/ الآثار الوطنية	180				
5	Islamic	قرآن غيب: تقييم عبس من ٢٣-٣٣ الآيات الجديدة سورة عبس ٣٣ -٣٧		احضار المصحف والتدرب على حفظ الآيات جيدًا			
6	Arabic	تابع نصب الفعل المضارع	91- 94	الواجب المنزلي: صـ ٩٥			







Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	English	Craft and Structure: Central Idea- Make Inferences	449	Complete the Read Theory task assigned on readtheory.org		
2	Science	Lesson 2: Surface Features in the Geosphere	186- 188			
3	IC	Lesson 2: Surface Features in the Geosphere	189- 190			
4	Islamic	توحيد: حقوق الخلفاء الراشدين - تكملة -	207- 210			
5	Library	Silent Reading				
6	Math	Lesson 7-7 :Find Surface Areas of Pyramids.	444			

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Science	Lesson 2: Surface Features in the Geosphere	191- 194	Lesson 2 check page 196 number 1			
2	Arabic	جزم الفعل المضارع الصحيح الآخر من الأفعال الخمسة	96- 99				
3	Math	Lesson 7-7: Find Surface Areas of Pyramids.	445				
4	English	Conventions: Prepositions and Prepositional Phrases Object of the preposition	450				
5	Social	Write a pretend letter to someone in another country telling them about Ramadan in your part of the world					
6	Islamic	حديث: الصلاة على النبي بعد الأذان	234				







Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Islamic	فقه: الحج والعمرة ومنزلتهما	262	س۲-۱، ص۲۲۶		
2	English	Conventions: Prepositions and Prepositional Phrases Object of the preposition	450	Read P 451, and come with information to write your essay on Thursday		
3	Science	Lesson 2: Surface Features in the Geosphere	195- 196			
4	Arabic	تابع جزم الفعل المضارع	100- 103	الواجب المنزلي: ص/١٠٣		
5	Art	SPRING TIM OPTICAL ART – CUBOIDS 2				
6	Math	Lesson 7-7 :Find Surface Areas of Pyramids.	446			

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	قرآن تلاوة: سورة المجادلة من ٤-٩		التدرب على الآيات جيدًا				
2	English	Writing - Research Compare and contrast essay	451+ NB					
3	Math	Lesson 7-7: Find Surface Areas of Pyramids.	446	Page 446(4,5)				
4	Music	Music sheet						
5	Saudi History	الدرس الثالث والعشرون/ الآثار الوطنية						
6	ICT	Enhancing mindMaps ,Using Colors						